Alpena School District Classified Salaries 1819
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

AKINS, EMILY

ARMER, CINDI

BLACKBURN,
TERRY

BOLDING, LAURA

BROCK, BRENDA

COOPER,
COURTNEY

DEITRICH,
RONDA

DODSON,
CHRISTOPHER

DUNSING,
BERNIECE

EARWOOD,
CYNTHIA

FOWBLE, LORI

HARRIS, LARRY

Oct 8, 2018

Current Contract Title

AIDE

AIDE

BUS DRIVER

AIDE

COOK

SCHOOL NURSE

COOK

TEACHER

BUS DRIVER

Degree Title

BACHELOR
+15

Employee @ Years in
Type Total
Classified 0
Classified 0
Classified 0
Classified 55
Classified 15
Classified 0
Classified 12
Classified 5
Classified 13
Classified 9.5
Classified 19
Classified 6

Days
Worked

185

185

178

185

178

185

185

178

185

190

178

178

Annual
Salary

16,800.00

15,700.00

9,800.00

16,700.00

21,641.80

25,565.00

18,100.00

12,100.00

17,700.00

38,050.00

13,100.00

10,400.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

BROCK ADDL
DUTY

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

2,883.60
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

1:37:46 PM



Alpena School District Classified Salaries 1819
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title | Employee = Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary

TACill\_A?I'EI'ED AIDE Classified 16 185 18,700.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

KILGORE, MELBA COOK Classified 5 178 12,100.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

KING, LADONNA  COOK Classified 11 178 12,800.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

LEE, CATHLENE  CUSTODIAN Classified 5 178 12,600.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

M)IAC%’\,‘AI?EAI\_L COMPUTER TECH 1 Classified 1 240 18,730.00 Addition Duty Netual
Description Salary
0.00
'\s/ITOEFi/REIﬁ' Classified 13 240 43,314.00 | agdition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
TRANS/MAINT/
BSN 7,219.00
PAUL, CATHIE -?}IQSETSISLER/BUSWESS Classified 20 240 47,760.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
MGR
TRANS/MAINT/

BSN 7,960.00

'I?(IS\II\EG\A(RT MAINT WORKER Classified 2 240 29,790.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

ROSE, TAMMY TEACHER AIDE Classified 13 185 18,100.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

SAVAGE, LANA SECRETARY Classified 19 240 29,000.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

SHAFER, BOBBY BUS DRIVER Classified 14 178 10,700.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00

SQUIRES, EMILY  AIDE Classified 1 185 17,400.00 Addition Duty etial
Description Salary
0.00

Oct 8, 2018 2 1:37:46 PM



Alpena School District Classified Salaries 1819
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

TANNER,
STEPHANIE

WALKER,
MONICA

WATERS,
SANDRA

WISE, TANYA

WOMACK,
ANDREW

WOODWORTH,

TERRI

Oct 8, 2018

Current Contract Title

APSCN/CENTRAL OFF

SECRETARY

CUSTODIAN

TEACHER AIDE

CUSTODIAN

SECRETARY

Employee

Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

16

14

Days
Worked

240

178

185

178

185

210

Annual
Salary

35,240.00

6,052.00

17,500.00

14,307.69

16,800.00

22,890.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ADDL HR
CUSTODI

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

3,815.38
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

1:37:46 PM



